
Chick Fill-A HS JV 9/12/2020 CC Meet

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Bib Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Run

Boys

M

Ashmore, Ben Wheeling Park Boys3901 19:26.961 Scorer

Hardbarger, Zyan Ritchie County Boys5032 19:45.942 Scorer

Franke, Seth Wheeling Park Boys3973 19:53.233 Scorer

Knight, Creed Ritchie County Boys5094 19:55.364 Scorer

Musilli, Austin Wheeling Park Boys4055 20:29.975 Scorer

Chacalos, Cal Wheeling Park Boys3946 20:33.176 Scorer

Bittinger, Nathan Wheeling Park Boys3917 20:37.757 Scorer

Camarillo, Tristan Woodrow Wilson Boys5198 20:44.648 Scorer

Shirey, Robert Woodrow Wilson Boys5329 20:45.759 Scorer

Duncil, Carter Wheeling Park Boys39510 20:46.1410 Displacer

Wilds, Cole Wheeling Park Boys40911 20:48.9211 Displacer

Henderson, JD Ritchie County Boys50512 21:03.0012 Scorer

Miracle, Thomas Ritchie County Boys51313 21:08.1413 Scorer

Haddadin, Michael Woodrow Wilson Boys52414 21:09.5514 Scorer

Borsuk, Michael Wheeling Park Boys39215 21:26.54

Kovalski, Nick Wheeling Park Boys39916 21:26.79

Storey, Conner Parkersburg Boys37917 21:27.7615 Scorer

Moore, Cayden Ritchie County Boys51418 21:28.1116 Scorer

Mauzy, Matthew Parkersburg Boys37219 21:31.3017 Scorer

Bryant, Ethan Wheeling Park Boys39320 21:34.33

Uppole, Chase Parkersburg Boys38021 21:41.3118 Scorer

Dodd, Justin Woodrow Wilson Boys52322 21:41.7019 Scorer

Norman, Mitchell Wheeling Park Boys40723 21:49.68

Rose, Franklin Williamstown Boys41524 21:52.08

Anderson, Chase Parkersburg South Boys48625 22:01.1320 Scorer

Keen, Anden Ritchie County Boys50826 22:11.5521 Displacer

Wheeler, Lucas Parkersburg South Boys49927 22:15.4322 Scorer

Miller, Parker Woodrow Wilson Boys52828 22:27.4823 Scorer

Peirotti, Andrew Parkersburg South Boys49429 22:29.0724 Scorer

Stone, Jacob Parkersburg Boys37830 22:34.2525 Scorer

Lemley, Zane Parkersburg Boys37131 22:57.7526 Scorer

Mills, Jack Parkersburg Boys37332 23:14.8327 Displacer

Green, Jack Parkersburg Boys36933 23:21.2028 Displacer

Montayne, Ryan Wheeling Park Boys40334 23:22.49
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Nettles, Mason Woodrow Wilson Boys53035 23:37.7129 Displacer

Lunduski, Jacob Williamstown Boys41436 24:06.43

Venable, Ethan Woodrow Wilson Boys53337 24:11.7430 Displacer

Stone, Kane Parkersburg South Boys49838 24:16.1131 Scorer

Ihlenfeld, Charlie Wheeling Park Boys39839 24:19.16

Jones, Jordan Ritchie County Boys50740 24:36.8832 Displacer

Wilson, Kameron Parkersburg South Boys50041 24:57.0633 Scorer

Pursley, Drew Wirt County Boys61842 25:05.46

Lynch, Ryan Ritchie County Boys51243 25:35.31

Martin, Stanley Woodrow Wilson Boys52644 25:55.83

Smith, Jackson Parkersburg South Boys49645 26:06.9634 Displacer

Cottrill, Tom Wheeling Central Cath Boy60046 26:09.46

Leisure, Jakob Parkersburg South Boys49247 26:39.0235 Displacer

Farley, Nathan Wheeling Park Boys39648 27:02.44

Berke, Jimmy Doddridge County Boys35549 27:16.78

Klug, Jack Wheeling Central Cath Boy60450 27:18.84

Cundiff, Brendan Parkersburg Boys36751 27:44.94

Stengel, Ian Parkersburg Boys37752 27:45.20

Palmer, Mason Wheeling Central Cath Boy60653 28:56.40

Henderson, Sawyer Ritchie County Boys50654 29:18.62

Frizzell, Chaz Wheeling Central Cath Boy60155 31:36.73

Grayton, James Woodrow Wilson Boys32656 34:11.54

Dela Cruz, Ranchie Parkersburg Boys36857 34:39.75

Murphy, Colin Ritchie County Boys51658 35:34.27

Wigal, Cayden Wirt County Boys61959 43:08.14
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Girls

F

Smith, Abigia Wheeling Park Girls4611 23:30.441 Scorer

Romanek, Gabby Wheeling Park Girls4572 23:50.832 Scorer

Curtis, Lauren Woodrow Wilson Girls5743 23:56.453 Scorer

Sawin, Karley Williamstown Girls4724 24:30.394 Scorer

Ellison, Emilee Williamstown Girls4645 24:45.515 Scorer

Rodsenthal, Dena Wheeling Park Girls4596 24:49.386 Scorer

Lilly, Ainsley Fairmont Senior Girls5447 25:04.18

Porter, Marlee Wheeling Park Girls4568 26:07.037 Scorer

Gilson, Maddie Wheeling Park Girls4529 26:14.618 Scorer

Broadwater, Michala Parkersburg Girls43410 26:15.13

Honaker, Eden Woodrow Wilson Girls57711 26:15.439 Scorer

Kurtz, Azlyn Wheeling Park Girls45312 26:18.6610 Displacer

Rinard, Maybree Williamstown Girls47013 26:19.3711 Scorer

Keiling, Hannah Woodrow Wilson Girls57914 26:27.0012 Scorer

Rose, Gabriella Williamstown Girls47115 26:36.9713 Scorer

Petticord, Katie Wheeling Park Girls45516 26:44.1414 Displacer

Kaiden, Isabel Williamstown Girls46617 26:45.4715 Scorer

MCPherson, Kate Fairmont Senior Girls54618 28:39.60

Baird, Sophia John Marshall Girls62319 28:53.36

Mitchell, Delaney Woodrow Wilson Girls58220 29:08.5416 Scorer

Tallman, Cloe Doddridge County Girls43021 29:51.47

White, Reece Fairmont Senior Girls54922 30:27.02

Williams, Katrina Parkersburg South Girls56023 30:45.12

Grimmett, Maddie Woodrow Wilson Girls57624 30:56.2117 Scorer

Scott, Marissa Ritchie County Girls56925 31:20.83

Schumacher, Emma Parkersburg Girls44126 31:22.73

Hogue, Ivy Ritchie County Girls56427 31:52.78

Shepherd, Lacey Doddridge County Girls42728 32:08.37

Patterson, Whitley Ritchie County Girls56829 32:13.22

Barclay, Jo Parkersburg Girls43130 33:55.11

Chambers, Pearl John Marshall Girls62431 35:40.59

Hilvers, Macy Ritchie County Girls56332 41:25.82

Stanphill, Isabella Parkersburg South Girls55733 48:18.16
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92Total Race:
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Chick Fill-A HS JV 9/12/2020 CC Meet

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Bib Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Run

Boys

Wheeling Park Boys 22Tot Pts1

Ashmore, Ben Wheeling Park Boys390 19:26.961 Scorer

Franke, Seth Wheeling Park Boys397 19:53.233 Scorer

Musilli, Austin Wheeling Park Boys405 20:29.975 Scorer

Chacalos, Cal Wheeling Park Boys394 20:33.176 Scorer

Bittinger, Nathan Wheeling Park Boys391 20:37.757 Scorer

Duncil, Carter Wheeling Park Boys395 20:46.1410 Displacer

Wilds, Cole Wheeling Park Boys409 20:48.9211 Displacer

Ritchie County Boys 47Tot Pts2

Hardbarger, Zyan Ritchie County Boys503 19:45.942 Scorer

Knight, Creed Ritchie County Boys509 19:55.364 Scorer

Henderson, JD Ritchie County Boys505 21:03.0012 Scorer

Miracle, Thomas Ritchie County Boys513 21:08.1413 Scorer

Moore, Cayden Ritchie County Boys514 21:28.1116 Scorer

Keen, Anden Ritchie County Boys508 22:11.5521 Displacer

Jones, Jordan Ritchie County Boys507 24:36.8832 Displacer

Woodrow Wilson Boys 73Tot Pts3

Camarillo, Tristan Woodrow Wilson Boys519 20:44.648 Scorer

Shirey, Robert Woodrow Wilson Boys532 20:45.759 Scorer

Haddadin, Michael Woodrow Wilson Boys524 21:09.5514 Scorer

Dodd, Justin Woodrow Wilson Boys523 21:41.7019 Scorer

Miller, Parker Woodrow Wilson Boys528 22:27.4823 Scorer

Nettles, Mason Woodrow Wilson Boys530 23:37.7129 Displacer

Venable, Ethan Woodrow Wilson Boys533 24:11.7430 Displacer

Parkersburg Boys 101Tot Pts4

Storey, Conner Parkersburg Boys379 21:27.7615 Scorer

Mauzy, Matthew Parkersburg Boys372 21:31.3017 Scorer

Uppole, Chase Parkersburg Boys380 21:41.3118 Scorer

Stone, Jacob Parkersburg Boys378 22:34.2525 Scorer

Lemley, Zane Parkersburg Boys371 22:57.7526 Scorer

Mills, Jack Parkersburg Boys373 23:14.8327 Displacer

Green, Jack Parkersburg Boys369 23:21.2028 Displacer
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Parkersburg South Boys 130Tot Pts5

Anderson, Chase Parkersburg South Boys486 22:01.1320 Scorer

Wheeler, Lucas Parkersburg South Boys499 22:15.4322 Scorer

Peirotti, Andrew Parkersburg South Boys494 22:29.0724 Scorer

Stone, Kane Parkersburg South Boys498 24:16.1131 Scorer

Wilson, Kameron Parkersburg South Boys500 24:57.0633 Scorer

Smith, Jackson Parkersburg South Boys496 26:06.9634 Displacer

Leisure, Jakob Parkersburg South Boys492 26:39.0235 Displacer
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Girls

Wheeling Park Girls 24Tot Pts1

Smith, Abigia Wheeling Park Girls461 23:30.441 Scorer

Romanek, Gabby Wheeling Park Girls457 23:50.832 Scorer

Rodsenthal, Dena Wheeling Park Girls459 24:49.386 Scorer

Porter, Marlee Wheeling Park Girls456 26:07.037 Scorer

Gilson, Maddie Wheeling Park Girls452 26:14.618 Scorer

Kurtz, Azlyn Wheeling Park Girls453 26:18.6610 Displacer

Petticord, Katie Wheeling Park Girls455 26:44.1414 Displacer

Williamstown Girls 48Tot Pts2

Sawin, Karley Williamstown Girls472 24:30.394 Scorer

Ellison, Emilee Williamstown Girls464 24:45.515 Scorer

Rinard, Maybree Williamstown Girls470 26:19.3711 Scorer

Rose, Gabriella Williamstown Girls471 26:36.9713 Scorer

Kaiden, Isabel Williamstown Girls466 26:45.4715 Scorer

Woodrow Wilson Girls 57Tot Pts3

Curtis, Lauren Woodrow Wilson Girls574 23:56.453 Scorer

Honaker, Eden Woodrow Wilson Girls577 26:15.439 Scorer

Keiling, Hannah Woodrow Wilson Girls579 26:27.0012 Scorer

Mitchell, Delaney Woodrow Wilson Girls582 29:08.5416 Scorer

Grimmett, Maddie Woodrow Wilson Girls576 30:56.2117 Scorer
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52Total Race:
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